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Description

201607140002
46190

07/14/2016
02:23:53

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201607190002
51340

07/19/2016
10:28:17

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608030002
73870

08/03/2016
10:42:56

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608100002
84600

08/10/2016
11:21:37

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608190002
98850

08/19/2016
12:06:57

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608190002
98840

08/19/2016
12:06:56

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608190002
98870

08/19/2016
12:06:59

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608190002
99180

08/19/2016
01:29:04

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608300003
13690

08/30/2016
10:27:28

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608310003
15660

08/31/2016
10:37:53

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608260003
08880

08/26/2016
10:56:56

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201609140003
34010

09/14/2016
09:22:57

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201609090003
27610

09/09/2016
12:54:39

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201609160003
39180

09/16/2016
01:17:09

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201702100000
51250

02/10/2017
01:42:16

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201901150000
15670

01/15/2019
08:45:57

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202007280003
13990

07/28/2020
09:04:51

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202008060003
34780

08/06/2020
08:17:33

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202008250003
69930

08/25/2020
09:50:11

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3



202009010003
86030

09/01/2020
09:58:20

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202009140004
08780

09/14/2020
11:46:22

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202201110000
13020

01/11/2022
01:47:06

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202007200003
00380

07/20/2020
09:46:34

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202008100003
40750

08/10/2020
09:59:24

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202008140003
51630

08/14/2020
11:29:58

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202009010003
86040

09/01/2020
09:58:21

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202009010003
86050

09/01/2020
09:58:22

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202102020000
55290

02/02/2021
02:26:35

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202102020000
55310

02/02/2021
02:26:37

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202102020000
55300

02/02/2021
02:26:36

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3


