Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Sec	q= 1,0; Rol	eFilter= 1,	0; Name=	DUTTON	JOHNNY	GLENN;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607140002 46190	07/14/2016 02:23:53	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						·
201607190002 51340	07/19/2016 10:28:17	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608030002 73870	08/03/2016 10:42:56	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608100002 84600	08/10/2016 11:21:37	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608190002 98850	08/19/2016 12:06:57	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608190002 98840	08/19/2016 12:06:56	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608190002 98870	08/19/2016 12:06:59	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608190002 99180	08/19/2016 01:29:04	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608300003 13690	08/30/2016 10:27:28	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608310003 15660	08/31/2016 10:37:53	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608260003 08880	08/26/2016 10:56:56	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201609140003 34010	09/14/2016 09:22:57	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201609090003 27610	09/09/2016 12:54:39	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201609160003 39180	09/16/2016 01:17:09	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201702100000 51250	02/10/2017 01:42:16	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201901150000 15670	01/15/2019 08:45:57	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202007280003 13990	07/28/2020 09:04:51	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202008060003 34780	08/06/2020 08:17:33	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202008250003 69930	08/25/2020 09:50:11	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						

202009010003 86030	09/01/2020 09:58:20	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202009140004 08780	09/14/2020 11:46:22	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202201110000 13020	01/11/2022 01:47:06	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION ANREPORT	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202007200003 00380	07/20/2020 09:46:34	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202008100003 40750	08/10/2020 09:59:24	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202008140003 51630	08/14/2020 11:29:58	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202009010003 86040	09/01/2020 09:58:21	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202009010003 86050	09/01/2020 09:58:22	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202102020000 55290	02/02/2021 02:26:35	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION ANREPORT	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202102020000 55310	02/02/2021 02:26:37	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION ANREPORT	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
202102020000 55300	02/02/2021 02:26:36	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	ELECTION ANREPORT	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			